
Estd. 1994-95 

Ref. No. 

Name of the teacher 

Shri MD Mattimani 

Shri. D S Hegade 

Dr. Savita G Kotabagi 

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions 

Dr. Swapna K Jadhav 

Dr. Sheela Bhaskar 

Founder Presldont : Late Shri K. G. GOKAK MA., LL.B. (Sol) E-mai: SSnedrbrambo dkarelgmail.com Website : www.ssnodrbraakkdegreecollage.in 

Shri PS Chapparamani 

Shri PBKamannavar 

Shri. S N Malipatil 

Shri MB Olekar 

Shri. S G Yaligar 

Smt Arati Pattanda 

Dr.V AHatti 

Shri. Nagaraj H 

D MH Bankadmani 

Shri. URBhandage 

Ramesh H 

Miss Meghana Patil 

Shri SKDodamnani 

Be toca Dco sosat, . SU, aosedos sds 
RemURrHe, 

SHRI SHARANA NO0LIYA CHANDAYYA 
Dr. B. R. AMBEDKAR SMARAKA A.K.K. EDUCATION SOCIETYS ARTS & COMMERGE COLLEGE 

GANGADHARNAGAR, HUB BALL. S80 020. TO:HUBBALu DIST.: DHARVWAD 9TATE : KARMATAKA Afilatod to Karnatak University Chanwad 
Accredited By NAAC with "8" Grade 

ID number/Aadhar 

number (not 
mandatory) 

AWQPMOS81Q 
AJNPH9414R 

DHLPK40S7C 

CMBPS1942N 

AIQPB90S1Q 

AZXPC20S0Q 

CXNPK1529E 

BAOPM7772A 

ACNPO3684P 

AKHPY8528L 

AIPQM2090 

ANUPH1122P 

AKYPH2720A 

AWUPM2312A 

A0APBS652D 

Emall 

maniudnm81@gmail.com 
dattatrayah1958@gmail.com 

savitagkZ5@gmail.com 

sd.saunshi@gmail.com 
sheela, bhaskar121@gmail.com 

pschapparmani@gmail.com 
pulakeshibk81@gm¡il.com 
shambugouda 77@gmail.com 

olekarmahaesh.b@gmail.com 

sanjeevgy@gmail.com 

Artipatanda1976@gmail.com 

venkanagoudahatti01@gimil.com 

nagarjahammigi1974@gmail.com 

mhbankadmanil975@gmail.com 

sofline.hubli@gmail.com 

Ssncdrbrambedkar@gmail.com 

sSncdrbrambedkar@gmail.com 

Ssncdrbrambedkar@gmail.com 

Gender 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Collego Codo:1241/A 09 GHE0031 
Tel.:0836-2244566 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

Date 

Designatlon 

PRINCIPAL 

Asst Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst.Professor 

Asst.Professor 

Asst.Professor 

Asst.Professor 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
me Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Management Full 
Time Teacher 

Date of jolning 
institution 

4/8/2008 

11/7/1994 

6/9/2001 

1/8/2007 

4/8/2008 

3/11/2008 

15/1/2010 

11/3/2008 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

6/1/2016 

Number of sanctloned posts 
during the last five years 

18 

PRINCIPAL 
S. S. N. C. Dr. 8. R. Artbedkar Smaraka 

A.K.K. Education Soclety's 
Arts and Commerce College 

Gangadharnagar, HUBBALLI-20, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

